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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-03-20

Catégorie J

Sélectif Régional de slalom
ion - Bassin Du Martinez - Fontaine De Vaucluse

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Julie Fauroux Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 150.91+4 - 154.91 | 648.77 | 568.98

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Hugo Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 111.72+0 - 111.72 | 369.73 | 340.09
2 4 Etienne Klatt Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais 115.52+2 = 117.52 | 437.66 | 335.86
3 5 Thomas Thieblemont Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 115.82+2 - 117.82 | 441.17 | 417.08

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Thomas Thieblemont - Hugo | Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 127.37+58 - 185.37 | 1133.5 -

Andre 9

2 5] Pierre Courtois - Enzo Briffa | Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 146.24+156 - 302.24 | 2440.1 | 796.5

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Julie Fauroux Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 113.55+2 - 115.55 | 318.78 | 327.45
2 10 | Lorene Scalbert Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais 142.69+0 - 142.69 | 614.12 | 434.19

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thomas Thieblemont Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 98.36+2 - 100.36 | 295.45 | 277.23
2 6 Jean-philippe Roche Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 104.48+0 - 104.48 | 346.12 | 284.97
3 8 Hugo Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 106.14+0 - 106.14 | 366.53 | 328.99
4 9 Lucien Goulet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 106.22+0 - 106.22 | 367.51 | 342.07
5 15 | Romain Gayral V.p.a. Pont D'arc 111.05+0 - 111.05 | 426.91 | 4425
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Gregoire Michel
Enzo Briffa
Hugo Avril
Anton Gille
Mikael Clanchin
Pierre Courtois

Paul Badache

Alexandre Florent

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

117.95+0
113.7+6
125.29+0
121.61+6
127.36+8
150.55+6
128.01+50

146.68+156

117.95
119.7
125.29
127.61
135.36
156.55
178.01

302.68

511.76
533.28
602.02
630.55
725.85
986.42
1250.3

2783.3

572.92
556.43
564.15
551.09
328.39
556.55
557.4

761.76




